72W Series Wall Mount Switching Power Supply
GFP721DA-XXXXXX
Model Number Input Output
GFP721DA-240300
100-240V
24V-24.9V/2A-3A
GFP721DA-250250 25V-25.9V/1.8A-2.5A
GFP721DA-260250 26V-26.9V/1.8A-2.5A
GFP721DA-270260 27V-27.9V/1.8A-2.6A
GFP721DA-280250 28V-28.9V/1.8A-2.5A
GFP721DA-290250 29V-29.9V/1.8A-2.5A
GFP721DA-300220 30V-30.9V/1.5A-2.2A
GFP721DA-310220 31V-31.9V/1.5A-2.2A
GFP721DA-320220 32V/1.5A-2.2A
Efficiency Level V Regulations
Safety
UL/CUL, FCC, CCC, TUV/GS, CE
Input /Output Specification